
 LEMO Part
Number(briefly) Description

Touch Part
Number(briefly)

 PAG M02 1P2pin plug 1PTTN02

 PAG M03 1P3pin plug 1PTTN03

 PAG M04 1P4pin plug 1PTTN04

 PAG M05 1P5pin plug 1PTTN05

 PAG M06 1P6pin plug 1PTTN06

 PAG M07 1P7pin plug 1PTTN07

 PAG M08 1P8pin plug 1PTTN08

 PAG M09 1P9pin plug 1PTTN09

 PAG M10 1P10pin plug 1PTTN10

 PAG M14 1P14pin plug 1PTTN14

 PKG M02 1P2pin socket 1PSZN02

 PKG M03 1P3pin socket 1PSZN03

 PKG M04 1P4pin socket 1PSZN04

 PKG M05 1P5pin socket 1PSZN05

 PKG M06 1P6pin socket 1PSZN06

 PKG M07 1P7pin socket 1PSZN07

 PKG M08 1P8pin socket 1PSZN08

 PKG M09 1P9pin socket 1PSZN09

 PKG M10 1P10pin socket 1PSZN10

 PKG M14 1P14pin socket 1PSZN14

 LEMO Part Number Description Touch Part Number
 FGG.0B.302 0B2pin plug 0BHTN02

 FGG.0B.303 0B3pin plug 0BHTN03

 FGG.0B.304 0B4pin plug 0BHTN04

 FGG.0B.305 0B5pin plug 0BHTN05

 FGG.0B.306 0B6pin plug 0BHTN06

 FGG.0B.307 0B7pin plug 0BHTN07

 FGG.0B.309 0B9pin plug 0BHTN09

 FGA.0B.302 0B2pin plug two keys(alpha=30) 0BHTA02

 FGA.0B.303 0B3pin plug two keys(alpha=30) 0BHTA03

 FGA.0B.304 0B4pin plug two keys(alpha=30) 0BHTA04

 FGA.0B.305 0B5pin plug two keys(alpha=30) 0BHTA05

 FGA.0B.306 0B6pin plug two keys(alpha=30) 0BHTA06

 FGA.0B.307 0B7pin plug two keys(alpha=30) 0BHTA07

 FGA.0B.309 0B9pin plug two keys(alpha=30) 0BHTA09

 FNG.0B.302 0B2pin plug (with lanyard release) 0BLTN02

 FNG.0B.303 0B3pin plug (with lanyard release) 0BLTN03

LEMO VS Touch connectors' P/N

Metal connectors 0B series

Plastic connectors 1P series



 FNG.0B.304 0B4pin plug (with lanyard release) 0BLTN04

 FNG.0B.305 0B5pin plug (with lanyard release) 0BLTN05

 FNG.0B.306 0B6pin plug (with lanyard release) 0BLTN06

 FNG.0B.307 0B7pin plug (with lanyard release) 0BLTN07

 FNG.0B.309 0B9pin plug (with lanyard release) 0BLTN09

 EGG.0B.302 0B2pin socket 0BTZN02

 EGG.0B.303 0B3pin socket 0BTZN03

 EGG.0B.304 0B4pin socket 0BTZN04

 EGG.0B.305 0B5pin socket 0BTZN05

 EGG.0B.306 0B6pin socket 0BTZN06

 EGG.0B.307 0B7pin socket 0BTZN07

 EGG.0B.309 0B9pin socket 0BTZN09

 EGA.0B.302 0B2pin socket two keys(alpha=30) 0BTZA02

 EGA.0B.303 0B3pin socket two keys(alpha=30) 0BTZA03

 EGA.0B.304 0B4pin socket two keys(alpha=30) 0BTZA04

 EGA.0B.305 0B5pin socket two keys(alpha=30) 0BTZA05

 EGA.0B.306 0B6pin socket two keys(alpha=30) 0BTZA06

 EGA.0B.307 0B7pin socket two keys(alpha=30) 0BTZA07

 EGA.0B.309 0B9pin socket two keys(alpha=30) 0BTZA09

 EEG.0B.302 0B2pin socket 0BPZN02

 EEG.0B.303 0B3pin socket 0BPZN03

 EEG.0B.304 0B4pin socket 0BPZN04

 EEG.0B.305 0B5pin socket 0BPZN05

 EEG.0B.306 0B6pin socket 0BPZN06

 EEG.0B.307 0B7pin socket 0BPZN07

 EEG.0B.309 0B9pin socket 0BPZN09

 EPG.0B.302 0B2pin elbow socket 0BNZN02

 EPG.0B.303 0B3pin elbow socket 0BNZN03

 EPG.0B.304 0B4pin elbow socket 0BNZN04

 EPG.0B.305 0B5pin elbow socket 0BNZN05

 EPG.0B.306 0B6pin elbow socket 0BNZN06

 EPG.0B.307 0B7pin elbow socket 0BNZN07

 EXG.0B.302 0B2pin elbow socket with two nuts 0BWZN02

 EXG.0B.303 0B3pin elbow socket with two nuts 0BWZN03

 EXG.0B.304 0B4pin elbow socket with two nuts 0BWZN04

 EXG.0B.305 0B5pin elbow socket with two nuts 0BWZN05

 EXG.0B.306 0B6pin elbow socket with two nuts 0BWZN06

 EXG.0B.307 0B7pin elbow socket with two nuts 0BWZN07

 PHG.0B.302 0B2pin free socket 0BHZN02

 PHG.0B.303 0B3pin free socket 0BHZN03

 PHG.0B.304 0B4pin free socket 0BHZN04

 PHG.0B.305 0B5pin free socket 0BHZN05

 PHG.0B.306 0B6pin free socket 0BHZN06

 PHG.0B.307 0B7pin free socket 0BHZN07

 PHG.0B.309 0B9pin free socket 0BHZN09



 LEMO Part Number Description Touch Part Number
 FGG.1B.302 1B2pin plug 1BHTN02

 FGG.1B.303 1B3pin plug 1BHTN03

 FGG.1B.304 1B4pin plug 1BHTN04

 FGG.1B.305 1B5pin plug 1BHTN05

 FGG.1B.306 1B6pin plug 1BHTN06

 FGG.1B.307 1B7pin plug 1BHTN07

 FGG.1B.308 1B8pin plug 1BHTN08

 FGG.1B.310 1B10pin plug 1BHTN10

 FGG.1B.314 1B14pin plug 1BHTN14

 FGA.1B.302 1B2pin plug two keys(alpha=30) 1BHTA02

 FGA.1B.303 1B3pin plug two keys(alpha=30) 1BHTA03

 FGA.1B.304 1B4pin plug two keys(alpha=30) 1BHTA04

 FGA.1B.305 1B5pin plug two keys(alpha=30) 1BHTA05

 FGA.1B.306 1B6pin plug two keys(alpha=30) 1BHTA06

 FGA.1B.307 1B7pin plug two keys(alpha=30) 1BHTA07

 FGA.1B.308 1B8pin plug two keys(alpha=30) 1BHTA08

 FGA.1B.310 1B10pin plug two keys(alpha=30) 1BHTA10

 FGA.1B.314 1B14pin plug two keys(alpha=30) 1BHTA14

 EGG.1B.302 1B2pin socket 1BTZN02

 EGG.1B.303 1B3pin socket 1BTZN03

 EGG.1B.304 1B4pin socket 1BTZN04

 EGG.1B.305 1B5pin socket 1BTZN05

 EGG.1B.306 1B6pin socket 1BTZN06

 EGG.1B.307 1B7pin socket 1BTZN07

 EGG.1B.308 1B8pin socket 1BTZN08

 EGG.1B.310 1B10pin socket 1BTZN10

 EGG.1B.314 1B14pin socket 1BTZN14

 EEG.1B.302 1B2pin socket 1BPZN02

 EEG.1B.303 1B3pin socket 1BPZN03

 EEG.1B.304 1B4pin socket 1BPZN04

 EEG.1B.305 1B5pin socket 1BPZN05

 EEG.1B.306 1B6pin socket 1BPZN06

 EEG.1B.307 1B7pin socket 1BPZN07

 EEG.1B.308 1B8pin socket 1BPZN08

 EEG.1B.310 1B10pin socket 1BPZN10

 EEG.1B.314 1B14pin socket 1BPZN14

 ECG.1B.302 1B2pin socket with two nuts 1BSZN02

 ECG.1B.303 1B3pin socket with two nuts 1BSZN03

 ECG.1B.304 1B4pin socket with two nuts 1BSZN04

 ECG.1B.305 1B5pin socket with two nuts 1BSZN05

 ECG.1B.306 1B6pin socket with two nuts 1BSZN06

 ECG.1B.307 1B7pin socket with two nuts 1BSZN07

 ECG.1B.308 1B8pin socket with two nuts 1BSZN08

 ECG.1B.310 1B10pin socket with two nuts 1BSZN10

 ECG.1B.314 1B14pin socket with two nuts 1BSZN14

Metal connectors 1B series



 EGA.1B.302 1B2pin socket two keys(alpha=30) 1BTZA02

 EGA.1B.303 1B3pin socket two keys(alpha=30) 1BTZA03

 EGA.1B.304 1B4pin socket two keys(alpha=30) 1BTZA04

 EGA.1B.305 1B52pin socket two keys(alpha=30) 1BTZA05

 EGA.1B.306 1B6pin socket two keys(alpha=30) 1BTZA06

 EGA.1B.307 1B7pin socket two keys(alpha=30) 1BTZA07

 EGA.1B.308 1B8pin socket two keys(alpha=30) 1BTZA08

 EGA.1B.310 1B10pin socket two keys(alpha=30) 1BTZA10

 EGA.1B.314 1B14pin socket two keys(alpha=30) 1BTZA14

 ECA.1B.302 1B2pin socket with two nuts and two keys 1BSZA02

 ECA.1B.303 1B3pin socket with two nuts and two keys 1BSZA03

 ECA.1B.304 1B4pin socket with two nuts and two keys 1BSZA04

 ECA.1B.305 1B5pin socket with two nuts and two keys 1BSZA05

 ECA.1B.306 1B6pin socket with two nuts and two keys 1BSZA06

 ECA.1B.307 1B7pin socket with two nuts and two keys 1BSZA07

 ECA.1B.308 1B8pin socket with two nuts and two keys 1BSZA08

 ECA.1B.310 1B10pin socket with two nuts and two keys 1BSZA10

 ECA.1B.314 1B14pin socket with two nuts and two keys 1BSZA14

 HGG.1B.302 1B2pin socket (watertight or vacuumtight) 1BFZN02

 HGG.1B.303 1B3pin socket (watertight or vacuumtight) 1BFZN03

 HGG.1B.304 1B4pin socket (watertight or vacuumtight) 1BFZN04

 HGG.1B.305 1B5pin socket (watertight or vacuumtight) 1BFZN05

 HGG.1B.306 1B6pin socket (watertight or vacuumtight) 1BFZN06

 HGG.1B.307 1B7pin socket (watertight or vacuumtight) 1BFZN07

 HGG.1B.308 1B8pin socket (watertight or vacuumtight) 1BFZN08

 HGG.1B.310 1B10pin socket (watertight or vacuumtight) 1BFZN10

 HGG.1B.314 1B14pin socket (watertight or vacuumtight) 1BFZN14

 HGA.1B.302
1B2pin socket with two keys (watertight or
vacuumtight) 1BFZA02

 HGA.1B.303
1B3pin socket with two keys (watertight or
vacuumtight) 1BFZA03

 HGA.1B.304
1B4pin socket with two keys (watertight or
vacuumtight) 1BFZA04

 HGA.1B.305
1B5pin socket with two keys (watertight or
vacuumtight) 1BFZA05

 HGA.1B.306
1B6pin socket with two keys (watertight or
vacuumtight) 1BFZA06

 HGA.1B.307
1B7pin socket with two keys (watertight or
vacuumtight) 1BFZA07

 HGA.1B.308
1B8pin socket with two keys (watertight or
vacuumtight) 1BFZA08

 HGA.1B.310
1B10pin socket with two keys (watertight or
vacuumtight) 1BFZA10

 HGA.1B.314
1B14pin socket with two keys (watertight or
vacuumtight) 1BFZA14

 PHG.1B.302 1B2pin free socket 1BHZN02

 PHG.1B.303 1B3pin free socket 1BHZN03

 PHG.1B.304 1B4pin free socket 1BHZN04

 PHG.1B.305 1B5pin free socket 1BHZN05

 PHG.1B.306 1B6pin free socket 1BHZN06



 PHG.1B.307 1B7pin free socket 1BHZN07

 PHG.1B.308 1B8pin free socket 1BHZN08

 PHG.1B.310 1B10pin free socket 1BHZN10

 PHG.1B.314 1B14pin free socket 1BHZN14

 EPG.1B.302 1B2pin elbow socket 1BNZN02

 EPG.1B.303 1B3pin elbow socket 1BNZN03

 EPG.1B.304 1B4pin elbow socket 1BNZN04

 EPG.1B.305 1B5pin elbow socket 1BNZN05

 EPG.1B.306 1B6pin elbow socket 1BNZN06

 EPG.1B.307 1B7pin elbow socket 1BNZN07

 EPG.1B.308 1B8pin elbow socket 1BNZN08

 EXG.1B.302 1B2pin elbow socket with two nuts 1BWZN02

 EXG.1B.303 1B3pin elbow socket with two nuts 1BWZN03

 EXG.1B.304 1B4pin elbow socket with two nuts 1BWZN04

 EXG.1B.305 1B5pin elbow socket with two nuts 1BWZN05

 EXG.1B.306 1B6pin elbow socket with two nuts 1BWZN06

 EXG.1B.307 1B7pin elbow socket with two nuts 1BWZN07

 EXG.1B.308 1B8pin elbow socket with two nuts 1BWZN08

 LEMO Part Number Description Touch Part Number
 FGG.2B.302 2B2pin plug 2BHTN02

 FGG.2B.303 2B3pin plug 2BHTN03

 FGG.2B.304 2B4pin plug 2BHTN04

 FGG.2B.306 2B6pin plug 2BHTN06

 FGG.2B.308 2B8pin plug 2BHTN08

 FGG.2B.310 2B10pin plug 2BHTN10

 FGG.2B.312 2B12pin plug 2BHTN12

 FGG.2B.314 2B14pin plug 2BHTN14

 FGG.2B.316 2B16pin plug 2BHTN16

 FGG.2B.319 2B19pin plug 2BHTN19

 FGG.2B.326 2B26pin plug 2BHTN26

 FGA.2B.302 2B2pin plug two keys 2BHTA02

 FGA.2B.303 2B3pin plug two keys 2BHTA03

 FGA.2B.304 2B4pin plug two keys 2BHTA04

 FGA.2B.306 2B6pin plug two keys 2BHTA06

 FGA.2B.308 2B8pin plug two keys 2BHTA08

 FGA.2B.310 2B10pin plug two keys 2BHTA10

 FGA.2B.312 2B12pin plug two keys 2BHTA12

 FGA.2B.314 2B14pin plug two keys 2BHTA14

 FGA.2B.316 2B16pin plug two keys 2BHTA16

 FGA.2B.319 2B19pin plug two keys 2BHTA19

 FGA.2B.326 2B26pin plug two keys 2BHTA26

 FAG.2B.302 2B2pin fixed plug 2BGTN02

 FAG.2B.303 2B3pin fixed plug 2BGTN03

 FAG.2B.304 2B4pin fixed plug 2BGTN04

Metal connectors 2B series



 FAG.2B.306 2B6pin fixed plug 2BGTN06

 FAG.2B.308 2B8pin fixed plug 2BGTN08

 FAG.2B.310 2B10pin fixed plug 2BGTN10

 FAG.2B.312 2B12pin fixed plug 2BGTN12

 FAG.2B.314 2B14pin fixed plug 2BGTN14

 FAG.2B.316 2B16pin fixed plug 2BGTN16

 FAG.2B.319 2B19pin fixed plug 2BGTN19

 FAG.2B.326 2B26pin fixed plug 2BGTN26

 EGG.2B.302 2B2pin socket 2BTZN02

 EGG.2B.303 2B3pin socket 2BTZN03

 EGG.2B.304 2B4pin socket 2BTZN04

 EGG.2B.306 2B6pin socket 2BTZN06

 EGG.2B.308 2B8pin socket 2BTZN08

 EGG.2B.310 2B10pin socket 2BTZN10

 EGG.2B.312 2B12pin socket 2BTZN12

 EGG.2B.314 2B14pin socket 2BTZN14

 EGG.2B.316 2B16pin socket 2BTZN16

 EGG.2B.319 2B19pin socket 2BTZN19

 EGG.2B.326 2B26pin socket 2BTZN26

 EGA.2B.302 2B2pin socket two keys 2BTZA02

 EGA.2B.303 2B3pin socket two keys 2BTZA03

 EGA.2B.304 2B4pin socket two keys 2BTZA04

 EGA.2B.306 2B6pin socket two keys 2BTZA06

 EGA.2B.308 2B8pin socket two keys 2BTZA08

 EGA.2B.310 2B10pin socket two keys 2BTZA10

 EGA.2B.312 2B12pin socket two keys 2BTZA12

 EGA.2B.314 2B14pin socket two keys 2BTZA14

 EGA.2B.316 2B16pin socket two keys 2BTZA16

 EGA.2B.319 2B19pin socket two keys 2BTZA19

 EGA.2B.326 2B26pin socket two keys 2BTZA26

 PHG.2B.302 2B2pin free socket 2BHZN02

 PHG.2B.303 2B3pin free socket 2BHZN03

 PHG.2B.304 2B4pin free socket 2BHZN04

 PHG.2B.306 2B6pin free socket 2BHZN06

 PHG.2B.308 2B8pin free socket 2BHZN08

 PHG.2B.310 2B10pin free socket 2BHZN10

 PHG.2B.312 2B12pin free socket 2BHZN12

 PHG.2B.314 2B14pin free socket 2BHZN14

 LEMO Part Number Description Touch Part Number
 FGG.3B.303 3B3pin plug 3BHTN03
 FGG.3B.304 3B4pin plug 3BHTN04
 FGG.3B.305 3B5pin plug 3BHTN05
 FGG.3B.312 3B12pin plug 3BHTN12

Metal connectors 3B series



 FGG.3B.314 3B14pin plug 3BHTN14
 FGG.3B.316 3B16pin plug 3BHTN16
 FGG.3B.318 3B18pin plug 3BHTN18
 FGG.3B.320 3B20pin plug 3BHTN20
 FGG.3B.321 3B21pin plug 3BHTN21
 EGG.3B.303 3B3pin socket 3BTZN03
 EGG.3B.304 3B4pin socket 3BTZN04
 EGG.3B.305 3B5pin socket 3BTZN05
 EGG.3B.312 3B12pin socket 3BTZN12
 EGG.3B.314 3B14pin socket 3BTZN14
 EGG.3B.316 3B16pin socket 3BTZN16
 EGG.3B.318 3B18pin socket 3BTZN18
 EGG.3B.320 3B20pin socket 3BTZN20
 EGG.3B.321 3B21pin socket 3BTZN21
 FAG.3B.303 3B3pin fixed plug 3BGTN03
 FAG.3B.304 3B4pin fixed plug 3BGTN04
 FAG.3B.305 3B5pin fixed plug 3BGTN05
 FAG.3B.312 3B12pin fixed plug 3BGTN12
 FAG.3B.314 3B14pin fixed plug 3BGTN14
 FAG.3B.318 3B16pin fixed plug 3BGTN18
 FAG.3B.320 3B18pin fixed plug 3BGTN20
 FAG.3B.321 3B21pin fixed plug 3BGTN21

 LEMO Part Number Description Touch Part Number
 FGG.0K.302 0K2pin plug 0KHTN02
 FGG.0K.303 0K3pin plug 0KHTN03
 FGG.0K.304 0K4pin plug 0KHTN04
 FGG.0K.305 0K5pin plug 0KHTN05
 FGG.0K.306 0K6pin plug 0KHTN06
 FGG.0K.307 0K7pin plug 0KHTN07
 FGG.0K.309 0K9pin plug 0KHTN09
 EGG.0K.302 0K2pin socket 0KTZN02
 EGG.0K.303 0K3pin socket 0KTZN03
 EGG.0K.304 0K4pin socket 0KTZN04
 EGG.0K.305 0K5pin socket 0KTZN05
 EGG.0K.306 0K6pin socket 0KTZN06
 EGG.0K.307 0K7pin socket 0KTZN07
 EGG.0K.309 0K9pin socket 0KTZN09
 EEG.0K.302 0K2pin socket 0KPZN02
 EEG.0K.303 0K3pin socket 0KPZN03
 EEG.0K.304 0K4pin socket 0KPZN04
 EEG.0K.305 0K5pin socket 0KPZN05
 EEG.0K.306 0K6pin socket 0KPZN06
 EEG.0K.307 0K7pin socket 0KPZN07
 EEG.0K.309 0K9pin socket 0KPZN09

Watertight connectors OK series



 PHG.0K.302 0K2pin free socket 0KHZN02
 PHG.0K.303 0K3pin free socket 0KHZN03
 PHG.0K.304 0K4pin free socket 0KHZN04
 PHG.0K.305 0K5pin free socket 0KHZN05
 PHG.0K.306 0K6pin free socket 0KHZN06
 PHG.0K.307 0K7pin free socket 0KHZN07
 PHG.0K.309 0K9pin free socket 0KHZN09

 LEMO Part Number Description Touch Part Number
 FGG.1K.302 1K2pin plug 1KHTN02
 FGG.1K.303 1K3pin plug 1KHTN03
 FGG.1K.304 1K4pin plug 1KHTN04
 FGG.1K.305 1K5pin plug 1KHTN05
 FGG.1K.306 1K6pin plug 1KHTN06
 FGG.1K.307 1K7pin plug 1KHTN07
 FGG.1K.308 1K8pin plug 1KHTN08
 FGG.1K.310 1K10pin plug 1KHTN10
 FGG.1K.314 1K14pin plug 1KHTN14
 EGG.1K.302 1K2pin socket 1KTZN02
 EGG.1K.303 1K3pin socket 1KTZN03
 EGG.1K.304 1K4pin socket 1KTZN04
 EGG.1K.305 1K5pin socket 1KTZN05
 EGG.1K.306 1K6pin socket 1KTZN06
 EGG.1K.307 1K7pin socket 1KTZN07
 EGG.1K.308 1K8pin socket 1KTZN08
 EGG.1K.310 1K10pin socket 1KTZN10
 EGG.1K.314 1K14pin socket 1KTZN14
 EEG.1K.302 1K2pin socket 1KPZN02
 EEG.1K.303 1K3pin socket 1KPZN03
 EEG.1K.304 1K4pin socket 1KPZN04
 EEG.1K.305 1K5pin socket 1KPZN05
 EEG.1K.306 1K6pin socket 1KPZN06
 EEG.1K.307 1K7pin socket 1KPZN07
 EEG.1K.308 1K8pin socket 1KPZN08
 EEG.1K.310 1K10pin socket 1KPZN10
 EEG.1K.314 1K14pin socket 1KPZN14

 LEMO Part Number Description Touch Part Number
 FGG.2K.302 2K2pin plug 2KHTN02
 FGG.2K.303 2K3pin plug 2KHTN03
 FGG.2K.304 2K4pin plug 2KHTN04
 FGG.2K.306 2K6pin plug 2KHTN06
 FGG.2K.308 2K8pin plug 2KHTN08

Watertight connectors 1K series

Watertight connectors 2K series



 FGG.2K.310 2K10pin plug 2KHTN10
 FGG.2K.312 2K12pin plug 2KHTN12
 FGG.2K.314 2K14pin plug 2KHTN14
 FGG.2K.316 2K16pin plug 2KHTN16
 FGG.2K.319 2K19pin plug 2KHTN19
 FGG.2K.326 2K26pin plug 2KHTN26
 EGG.2K.302 2K2pin socket 2KTZN02
 EGG.2K.303 2K3pin socket 2KTZN03
 EGG.2K.304 2K4pin socket 2KTZN04
 EGG.2K.306 2K6pin socket 2KTZN06
 EGG.2K.308 2K8pin socket 2KTZN08
 EGG.2K.310 2K10pin socket 2KTZN10
 EGG.2K.312 2K12pin socket 2KTZN12
 EGG.2K.314 2K14pin socket 2KTZN14
 EGG.2K.316 2K16pin socket 2KTZN16
 EGG.2K.319 2K19pin socket 2KTZN19
 EGG.2K.326 2K26pin socket 2KTZN26
 EEG.2K.302 2K2pin socket 2KPZN02
 EEG.2K.303 2K3pin socket 2KPZN03
 EEG.2K.304 2K4pin socket 2KPZN04
 EEG.2K.306 2K6pin socket 2KPZN06
 EEG.2K.308 2K8pin socket 2KPZN08
 EEG.2K.310 2K10pin socket 2KPZN10
 EEG.2K.312 2K12pin socket 2KPZN12
 EEG.2K.314 2K14pin socket 2KPZN14
 EEG.2K.316 2K16pin socket 2KPZN16
 EEG.2K.319 2K19pin socket 2KPZN19
 EEG.2K.326 2K26pin socket 2KPZN26

 LEMO Part Number Description Touch Part Number
 FFA.0S.302 0S2pin plug 0SHTN02

 FFA.0S.303 0S3pin plug 0SHTN03

 FFA.0S.304 0S4pin plug 0SHTN04

 ERA.0S.302 0S2pin socket 0STZN02

 ERA.0S.303 0S3pin socket 0STZN03

 ERA.0S.304 0S4pin socket 0STZN04

 PCA.0S.302 0S2pin free socket 0SHZN02

 PCA.0S.303 0S3pin free socket 0SHZN03

 PCA.0S.304 0S4pin free socket 0SHZN04

 FLA.0S.302 0S2pin elbow plug 0SWTN02

 FLA.0S.303 0S3pin elbow plug 0SWTN03

 FLA.0S.304 0S4pin elbow plug 0SWTN04

 ERD.0S.302 0S2pin socket with two nuts 0SSZN02

 ERD.0S.303 0S3pin socket with two nuts 0SSZN03

 ERD.0S.304 0S4pin socket with two nuts 0SSZN04

Metal connectors 0S series



 EPL.0S.302 0S2pin elbow socket 0SNZN02

 EPL.0S.303 0S3pin elbow socket 0SNZN03

 EPL.0S.304 0S4pin elbow socket 0SNZN04

 EXP.0S.302 0S2pin elbow socket with two nuts 0SWZN02

 EXP.0S.303 0S3pin elbow socket with two nuts 0SWZN03

 EXP.0S.304 0S4pin elbow socket with two nuts 0SWZN04

 LEMO Part Number Description Touch Part Number
 FFA.1S.303 1S3pin plug 1SHTN03
 FFA.1S.304 1S4pin plug 1SHTN04
 FFA.1S.305 1S5pin plug 1SHTN05
 FFA.1S.306 1S6pin plug 1SHTN06
 ERA.1S.303 1S3pin socket 1STZN03

 ERA.1S.304 1S4pin socket 1STZN04
 ERA.1S.305 1S5pin socket 1STZN05
 ERA.1S.306 1S6pin socket 1STZN06
 PCA.1S.303 1S3pin free socket 1SHZN03
 PCA.1S.304 1S4pin free socket 1SHZN04
 PCA.1S.305 1S5pin free socket 1SHZN05
 PCA.1S.306 1S6pin free socket 1SHZN06

 LEMO Part Number Description Touch Part Number
 FFA.2C.302 2E2pin plug 2ETTN02
 FFA.2C.303 2E3pin plug 2ETTN03
 FFA.2C.304 2E4pin plug 2ETTN04
 FFA.2C.305 2E5pin plug 2ETTN05
 FFA.2C.306 2E6pin plug 2ETTN06
 ERY.2C.302 2E2pin socket 2EDZN02
 ERY.2C.303 2E3pin socket 2EDZN03
 ERY.2C.304 2E4pin socket 2EDZN04
 ERY.2C.305 2E5pin socket 2EDZN05
 ERY.2C.306 2E6pin socket 2EDZN06

Metal connectors 1S series

Metal connectors 2E series


